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MEMORANDUM

TO: Brad Nelson
Division of Elections

Christopher }. Roads
Chief Deputy Recorder
Registrar of Voters

Document Recording: (520) 740-4350
Voter Registration: (520) 740-4330
Fax: (520) 623-1785

FROM: Barbara Christensen, ¥Foject Manager / Voter Registration

Pima County Recorder’s Office
DATE: May 10, 2011
RE: Ballot Twrnover -May 17, 2011, Consolidated Election
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Delivered to the Division of Elections for the Early Ballot Board, the Ballot Tumover of

ACCEPTED Ballots as follows:
Batch Number Jurisdictio
Di South Tucson
D2 Marana
D3 Sahuarita
Sec attached listings for names.

Type of BaHot
Mailed

Mailed
Mailed
TOTAL:

‘Total Rallot
19
143
186
348
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